

## Slough Hackney Carriage Tariff 2022 – proposed CJ & JT Fennessy v4

## APPENDIX B

Period Application	Daily 05:00 - 24:00	Daily 00:00 - 05:00	Christmas Day 00:00 - 24:00 Boxing Day 00:00 - 05:00 New Year's Day 00:00 – 24:00
Tariff Rate	1	2	3
Initial distance 250 yards or initial time of 99 seconds or a combination of both	£3.40	£5.40	£5.40
Each additional 151 yards or each additional 60 seconds or a combination of both.	£0.20	£0.20	£0.30
Until the fare reaches	£5.60	£7.60	£8.40
Each additional 251 yards or each additional 60 seconds or a combination of both	£0.20	£0.20	£0.30
Until the fare reaches	£11.20	£13.20	£16.80
Each additional 135 yards or each additional 60 seconds or a combination of both	£0.20	£0.20	£0.40
Each adult passenger in excess of 2	£1.00	£1.00	£1.50
Soiling the vehicle making it unfit for immediate rehiring	£50	£50	£75
All items of luggage	free	free	free
Guide dogs or caged animals	free	free	free
Card payment no minimum spend & driver must accept	free	free	free

All charges shown inclusive of VAT where applicable.

**Maximum Table of Fares**